
 

 
 

 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 We welcome your 
suggestions for future 
Quick Tips. 
Please send them to us 
so that we can share 
with your colleagues. 

 
Secrets to Success 
 
Looking for ways to become an even better Judge or 
Court Administrator?  The answer might not be in the 
courthouse.  Take a couple minutes and check out 6 
Habits that Ensure You'll be Successful by Mary 
Corrado on the American Society of Employees (ASE) 
website for some ideas to shake things up. 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Region I: 
Paul Paruk 

(313) 972-3300 
parukp@courts.mi.gov 

 
Region II: 

Jodi Latuszek 
(517) 373-9353 

latuszekj@courts.mi.gov 
 

Region III: 
Bruce Kilmer 

(989) 772-5934 
kilmerb@courts.mi.gov 

 
Region IV: 

Jerome Kole 
(989) 732-3311 

kolej@courts.mi.gov 
 

Region V: 
Jill Booth 

(517) 373-8679 
boothj@courts.mi.gov 

 
Region VI: 

Jennifer Phillips 
(313) 972-3300 

phillipsj@courts.mi.gov 
 
 

Follow MSC on: 
 

 

https://www.aseonline.org/News/Blog/ArtMID/625/ArticleID/1790/6-Habits-That-Ensure-You%E2%80%99ll-be-Successful?_cldee=cGFydWtwQGNvdXJ0cy5taS5nb3Y%3d&recipientid=contact-44a24e2f2a51e71180d500155d0b1420-0b4a7dbe83dd4d53ba1fb759aa312248&esid=991ea209-fd70-e911-a965-000d3a4e8995
https://www.aseonline.org/News/Blog/ArtMID/625/ArticleID/1790/6-Habits-That-Ensure-You%E2%80%99ll-be-Successful?_cldee=cGFydWtwQGNvdXJ0cy5taS5nb3Y%3d&recipientid=contact-44a24e2f2a51e71180d500155d0b1420-0b4a7dbe83dd4d53ba1fb759aa312248&esid=991ea209-fd70-e911-a965-000d3a4e8995
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http://www.youtube.com/michigancourts
http://www.facebook.com/misupremecourt
http://www.twitter.com/misupremecourt

